1050LRN 04/15 page 1 of 2
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps:  Qty:
Notes:
Xceed LED’s color spectrum is broader and
renders more colors, more accurately than
traditional compact fluorescent fixtures.
Downlighting
Xceed LED 5"
Round Lensed
Ordering guide
The Complete fixture consists of frame-in kit, light engine and trim. Select each separately.
Frame-in kit series
1050LRN
Lumens / Dimming Mounting
1050LRN  Lytecaster Xceed LED 5", Round
Frame-in kit for New construction
0609D2  600 lm & 900 lm (nominal) / 277v dimming
06D1  600 lm (nominal) / 120v dimming
09D1  900 lm (nominal) / 120v dimming
 – Preset screws
N Preset nails
Light Engine series
1050LRN
Lumens* CCT*
1050LRN  Lytecaster Xceed LED 5", Round
Light Engine for New construction
06  600 lm (nominal)*
09  900 lm (nominal)
27 2700 K
30 3000 K*
35 3500 K
Trim series
1050LRN
Style Finish / Flange
1050LRN  Lytecaster Xceed LED 5", Round
Trim for New construction
DL Lensed Downlight
SLW Lensed slope/wall washer
WB White baffle finish / White flange
CDW Clear diffuse finish / White flange
CDP Clear diffuse finish / Clear diffuse flange
WC White cone finish / White flange
* Light Engines with 600 lm (06) configurations are not available with 3000K (30) CCT options.
600lm & 900lm,
Low profile Frame-in kit
1050LRN 04/15 page 2 of 2
© 2014 Koninklijke Philips N.V. All rights reserved.
Philips reserves the right to make changes in specifications
and/or to discontinue any product at any time without notice
or obligation and will not be liable for any consequences
resulting from the use of this publication.
philips.com/luminaires
Philips Lighting, North America Corporation
200 Franklin Square Drive, Somerset, NJ 08873
Tel. 855-486-2216
Imported by: Philips Lighting,
A division of Philips Electronics Ltd.
281 Hillmount Rd, Markham, ON, Canada L6C 2S3
Tel. 800-668-9008
1050LRN Xceed LED 5"
Round Lensed Downlight, New construction, Frame-In Kit
Dimensions
Features
1. Housing: .026" (#23ga.) galvanized steel.
UL listed for direct contact with thermal
insulation. AirSeal housing minimizes air
leakage to less than 2 CFM at 1.57 PSF (or
75Pa), which complies with Title 24, the In-
ternational Energy Conservation Code, and
Washington State Energy Code (Section
502.4). This reduces heat loss and conden-
sation in ceiling. Access door for inspection
of junction box.
2. Lower frame and top cover: .026” (#23 ga.)
galvanized steel. Accommodates ceilings
up to 1-1/2' thick. 3/8" deep integral lip with